Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Second class engineer / Second engineer

officer

Main info

Kurban Norinov

2nd Engineer
Negotiable

89648899994
+77753688860

kurbannorinov@gmail.com

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Offshore fleet

01.06.1993 Russia,
Astrakhan

Russia

Russia, Astrakhan

89648899994 Home address:
Medium Closest airport: = Astrakhan airport
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0512904 02.04.2011 Russia, Astrakhan 02.04.2030
76 3361597 28.08.2020 Russia, Astrakhan 28.08.2030
1213 493129 18.06.2013 Russia, Astrakhan
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

ASF207796457

18.08.2023

Russia

13.07.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/249761/

Security Awareness

. 1946966
Training
Basic Safety Training 2116682
Advanced Fire Fighting 1975022
Proficiency in Survival
2120092
Craft and RB 009
Medical First Aid 1975351
Medical certificates 935/24
2nd Engineer Iskander / Kazakhstan
2nd Engineer Iskander / Kazakhstan
2nd Engineer UMYD / Kazakhstan

2nd Engineer Iskander / Kazakhstan
2nd Engineer KAZB;\JKEI—:;I'I{AN
2nd Engineer KAZB;\JKEI—:;I'I{AN
2nd Engineer KAB;AI\EKag$P<N

2nd Engineer

CASPIAN MARIA/

15.07.2023
18.07.2023
22.07.2023
20.07.2023
13.07.2023
12.09.2024
Caterpillar /
ASD Tug /2
SPTug /296 1810
Caterpillar /
ASD Tug /2
SD Tug / 296 el
Crew boat/ 167 Caterpillar /
2600
ASD Tug /296 Caterpillar /
1810
Caterpillar /
AHTS /537
S/53 i
Caterpillar /
AHTS /537
1878
Caterpillar /
AHTS /537
1878

Supply vessel / Caterpillar /

Russia, Astrakhan

Russia, Astrakhan

Russia, Astrakhan

Russia, Astrakhan

Russia, Astrakhan

Russia, Astrakhan

23.03.2025 -
04.07.2025

15.09.2024 -
23.12.2024

18.01.2024 -
13.06.2024

04.09.2023 -
12.12.2023

08.09.2021 -
15.12.2021

14.11.2020 -
27.02.2021

14.10.2020 -
27.10.2020

20.01.2019 -

15.07.2028

18.07.2028

22.07.2028

20.07.2028

13.07.2028

13.09.2025

COC MIDDLE-
EAST /UAE

COC MIDDLE-
EAST/UAE

COC MIDDLE-
EAST/UAE

COC MIDDLE-
EAST/UAE

TOPAZ
KAZAKHSTAN
/
KAZAKHSTAN

TOPAZ
KAZAKHSTAN
LTD/
KAZAKHSTAN

TOPAZ
KAZAKHSTAN
LTD/
KAZAKHSTAN

CASPIAN
SERVICES



KAZAKHSTAN

3rd Engineer AVIOR /RUSSIA

3rd Engineer DYURSO/RUSSIA

Sex: male

Eyes color:

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

945

General Cargo
Vessel /3205

General Cargo
Vessel /6300

Height:

Weight:

930

NVD /1030

NVD /1940

05.05.2019 GROUP/
KAZAKHSTAN

10.10.2016 - "FIRMA BRIZ"

27.07.2017 LTD /RUSSIA

11.01.2016 - LLC "INVEST"/

10.05.2016 RUSSIA

Overall size:
Shoe size:

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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