



(Application Form)

Kurban Norinov

Certified for:

Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

Crewell ID: 249761



Main info							
Name / Surname:	Kurban Norinov						
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer	2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet					
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	01.06.1993 Russia, Astrakhan				
Phones:	89648899994 +77753688860	Russia					
E-mail:	kurbannorinov@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Russia, Astrakhan				
Messenger:	89648899994	Home address:					
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Astrakhan airport				
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No				

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	0512904	02.04.2011	Russia, Astrakhan	02.04.2030		
International passport	76 3361597	28.08.2020	Russia, Astrakhan	28.08.2030		
National passport	12 13 493129	18.06.2013	Russia, Astrakhan			

Diplomas							
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Rank	Second class engineer / Second engineer officer						
Professional license	ASF207796457 18.08.2023 Russia 13.07.2028						
Endorsement							

Certificates							
Title of document	document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Security Awareness Training	1946966	15.07.2023	Russia, Astrakhan	15.07.2028			
Basic Safety Training	2116682	18.07.2023	Russia, Astrakhan	18.07.2028			
Advanced Fire Fighting	1975022	22.07.2023	Russia, Astrakhan	22.07.2028			
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	2120092	20.07.2023	Russia, Astrakhan	20.07.2028			
Medical First Aid	1975351	13.07.2023	Russia, Astrakhan	13.07.2028			

Medical certificates						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Medical certificates 935/24		12.09.2024	Russia, Astrakhan	13.09.2025		

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner /
2nd Engineer	Iskander / Kazakhstan	ASD Tug / 296	Caterpillar / 1810	23.03.2025 - 04.07.2025	COC MIDDLE EAST / UAE
2nd Engineer	Iskander / Kazakhstan	ASD Tug / 296	Caterpillar / 1810	15.09.2024 - 23.12.2024	COC MIDDL
2nd Engineer	UMYD / Kazakhstan	Crew boat / 167	Caterpillar / 2600	18.01.2024 - 13.06.2024	COC MIDDL EAST / UAE
2nd Engineer	Iskander / Kazakhstan	ASD Tug / 296	Caterpillar / 1810	04.09.2023 - 12.12.2023	COC MIDDL EAST / UAE
2nd Engineer	BUE ILI / KAZAKHSTAN	AHTS / 537	Caterpillar / 1878	08.09.2021 - 15.12.2021	TOPAZ KAZAKHSTA / KAZAKHSTA
2nd Engineer	BUE ILI / KAZAKHSTAN	AHTS / 537	Caterpillar / 1878	14.11.2020 - 27.02.2021	TOPAZ KAZAKHSTA LTD / KAZAKHSTA
2nd Engineer	BUE CHU / KAZAKHSTAN	AHTS / 537	Caterpillar / 1878	14.10.2020 - 27.10.2020	TOPAZ KAZAKHSTA LTD / KAZAKHSTA
2nd Engineer	CASPIAN MARIA /	Supply vessel /	Caterpillar /	20.01.2019 -	CASPIAN SERVICES

	KAZAKHSTAN	945	930	05.05.2019	GROUP / KAZAKHSTAN
3rd Engineer	AVIOR / RUSSIA	General Cargo Vessel / 3205	NVD / 1030	10.10.2016 - 27.07.2017	"FIRMA BRIZ" LTD / RUSSIA
3rd Engineer	DYURSO / RUSSIA	General Cargo Vessel / 6300	NVD / 1940	11.01.2016 - 10.05.2016	LLC "INVEST" / RUSSIA

	Biometrics						
Sex: male	Height: Overall size:			Overall size:			
Eyes color:	Weight:			Shoe size:			
	Additional info						
Maritime education:		Additional skills:					
Speciality:		Knowledge of other languages:					
Next of Kin							
Next of kin:			Ki	in phone:			
Next Of Kin:			N.	in priorie:			

Kin address:

Kin name, Surname: